™
®
GHS-550 Series
Hotplates, Magnetic Stirrers &
Magnetic Stirrer HotPlates
The GHS-550 group of Hotplates, Magnetic Stirrers and
Magnetic Stirrer Hotplates offer safety and precision for
laboratory heating and mixing applications. The compact and

PC control and data transmission.
GHS-550 Series
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item # Description Unit
GHS-550HSP Hotplate Stirrer, digital, 550ºC maximum temperature, 7” x 7” Each
glass ceramic top plate, RS232 port, 100-120v 50-60Hz
GHS-550HSP -UK-EU Hotplate Stirrer, digital, 550ºC maximum temperature, 7” x 7” Each
glass ceramic top plate, RS232 port, 200-240v 50-60Hz
GHS-550HS Hotplate Stirrer, digital, 550ºC maximum temperature,   Each
7” x 7” glass ceramic top plate, 100-120v 50-60Hz
GHS-550HS-UK-EU Hotplate Stirrer, digital, 550ºC maximum temperature,   Each
7” x 7” glass ceramic top plate, 200-240v 50-60Hz
GHS-550H Hotplate, digital, 550ºC maximum temperature, 7" x 7”  Each
glass ceramic top plate, 100-120v 50-60Hz
GHS-550H-UK-EU Hotplate, digital, 550ºC maximum temperature, 7" x 7”  Each
glass ceramic top plate, 200-240v 50-60Hz
GHS-550S Stirrer, analog, 7" x 7" glass ceramic top plate, 100-120v 50-60Hz Each
GHS-550S-UK-EU Stirrer, analog, 7" x 7" glass ceramic top plate, 200-240v 50-60Hz Each
GHS-STD Sensor support stand and clamp, for use with GHS-550 models Each
GHS-S230 Temperature sensor, 230mm length, for use with  Each
GHS models with heat
GHS-S230G Temperature sensor, 230mm length, glass coated,  Each
for use with GHS models with heat
Customer Service, Sales and Technical Support:
Phone 1 (800) 394-4562 • 1 (201) 599-1400